Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA
Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
P992

Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
P992 Low Range Differential Pressure Sensor
Pressure Range
Electrical Termination
1B
1
±1” H2O
0 - 1.0” H2O
2 0 - 2.0” H2O
2B ±2” H2O
5 0 - 5.0” H2O
5B ±5” H2O
10 0 - 10” H2O
     A PCB Mount
     B 3* Foot PCB (Compatible with Kavlico P892)
C 2 Foot PCB with lead wires
(Compatible with Kavlico P592/P593/P792)
P992  - 5B  - A
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct
your model number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM
options are also available.
Example: P992 - 5B - A
Description: P992 Pressure Sensor, ±5” H2O,
                    with PCB Mounting Option.
Technical Specifications
Note: Performance Specifications with 5 Vdc supply at 25°C
Differential Pressure Ranges
(inches of H20):
Proof Pressure:
Burst Pressure:
Supply Voltage:
Supply Current:
Output Voltage (Ratiometric):
Calibration Tolerance
(at 5.0 Vdc supply and no load):
   Zero/Null Pressure:
   Span:
Voltage Ratiometricity:
Total Error Band
(10° to 40°C):
Output Impedance:
Service Life:
Shock:
Vibration:
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Humidity:
Weight:
Electrical Termination:
   Option A & B:
   Option C:
Preferred Mounting Position:
Pressure Connection:
Recommended Interface
Impedance:
Over-voltage Protection:
Reverse Polarity Protection:
1, 2, 5, 10, ±1, ±2, and ±5
1.0 PSI (either port)
1.5 PSI (either port))
5.0 ± 0.25 Vdc
4mA Max.
0.25 to 4.0 Vdc
0.25 Vdc ±60 mV
3.75 Vdc ±60 mV
±1.5% of span Max.
4.75 to 5.25 Vdc supply
±2% of span Max. (±3% for 0-1” range)
100 Ω Max.
10,000,000 cycles Min.
10 g’s at 6ms duration